
The North Rockbridge Trail - MAP KEY 

Not all businesses on the NRT are open daily, some are seasonal, some are weekends only, or have restricted hours, 
please check the individual business website, social media site or call for updated hours and questions. 

LODGING  
1 Fox Hill B&B suites 4383 Borden Grant Trail, Fairfield 540 377 9922 By app. www.foxhillbb.com 
2 Hummingbird Inn 30 Wood Lane, Goshen 540 997 9065 By app. www.hummingbirdinn.com 
3 Steeles Tavern Manor 8400 N. Lee Highway, Steeles Tavern  540 377 9494 By app. www.steelestavern.com 
4 Sugar Tree Inn 145 Lodge Trail, Vesuvius  540 377 2197 By app. www.sugartreeinn.com 
5 Wades Mill School Teachers cabin 55 Kennedy-Wades Mill loop, Raphine 540 348 1400 By app. www.wadesmill.com 

VINEYARDS & BREWERY 
6 Ecco Adesso Vineyard 340 Ecco Adesso ln, Fairfield 540 817 0419 www.eccoadesso.com 

FB. eccoadessovineyards 
7 Jump Mountain Vineyard 1493 Walkers Creek Rd, Rockbridge Baths 540 348 6730 www.jumpwines.com 
8 Rockbridge Vineyard & Brewery 35 Hillview Ln, Raphine 540 377 6204 www.rockbridgevineyard.com 

FB. rockbridgevineyard&brewery 
FOOD 

9 Dottie’s Country store/fuel stop 5765 N. Lee Highway, Fairfield 540 377 2200 M-S 6-9 Sun 7-9 
10 Franks Pizza Fairfield 33 Soapy Place, Fairfield 540 377 9492 Closed Mon/Tue. other 11 -9 

POINTS OF INTEREST 
11  3 Seasons Antiques 5562 N. Lee Highway, Fairfield 540 784 9349 FB. 3 Seasons Antiques 

IG. @3seasonsantiques 
12 Bels Bees & Pollinators 1455 Brownsburg Tpke, Fairfield 540 570 1262 www.g12farm.com 

FB. G12farm 
13  Brownsburg Museum  2716 Brownsburg Tpke, Brownsburg 540 348 1600 FB. Brownsburg Museum 
14 Heritage Millwork & Cabinetry 40 Woodwork Trail, Fairfield 315 222 8140 www.hmwcabinetry.com 
15 Heritage Woodwork 42 Woodwork Trail, Fairfield 315 222 8140 By app 

FB. heritagewoodworks 
16 High Five Farms 741 Smokey Row Rd, Lexington 443 474 9701 IG. high_five_farms 

www.highfivefarms.org 
17 Lavender Fields at Tantivy Farm 1350 Decatur Rd, Fairfield 540 460 6347 www.tantivyfarm.com F/S 10-5 Sun 

1-5    FB. tantivylavenderfarm 
18 McCormick Farm 128 Cyrus McCormick Circle, Raphine 540 377 2555 M-S 8-5 
19  Mountain View Farm Greenhouses 16 McCurdy Ln, Rockbridge Baths 540 348 5091 www.mountainviewfarm.biz 
20 Mountain View Farm Products 85 Marmac Ln, Fairfield 540 460 4161 Self-serve 24/7 
21 Razzbourne Farms 65 McClure Blvd, Fairfield 540 784 9595 www.razzbournefarms.com 

FB. razzbournefarms 
22 Redwing Apple Farm 1705 Raphine Rd, Raphine 540 292 5344 By app. 

mkbluce@yahoo.com 
23 Ridge Valley Alpacas 1458 Sterrett Rd, Fairfield 540 255 9200 By app. 

www.ridgevalleyalpacas.com 
24 Verdant Acres Farm 34 Beard Rd, Raphine 540 480 4710 www.verdantacresfarm.com 

FB. verdantacresfarm 
25 Wilbourn House Orchard 2766 Brownsburg Tpke. Brownsburg 540 319 1234 www.wilbournhouseorchard.com 

 
26 Wades Mill 55 Kennedy-Wades Mill Loop. Raphine 540 348 1400 www.wadesmill.com 

FB. Wades Mill 
27 The Herbery  1371 Decatur Rd, Fairfield 540 348 1331 FB. The Herbery 
28 The Quiltery 5499 N. Lee Highway, Fairfield 540 460 2887 www.quilteryshop.com 

FB. thequilteryshop 
29 The Workshop at Timber Ridge 1178 Reid Rd, Lexington 804 514 9412 www.theworkshopattimberridge.com 

FB. theworkshopattimberridge 
   =Seasonally opened business, please check their web, social or call.       = Tours, lessons and workshops by appointment.           

Trail days are special days on the NRT, these are represented by most businesses on the trail, all showcasing the best 
they have to offer. With treats, demonstrations, tours & extended opening hours. 

2024 Trail dates – May 25th, June 29th, October 19th (Apple Butter Festival), Dec 14th. 
Please check the NRT web site for updates & participating Trail Day businesses.     www.northrockbridgetrail.com 

 



 


